
2/28/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 5 4 2 3 1 15

CNP 0 0 0 1 1 2

Cpf 6 9 6 3 6 30

Dem 19,632 31,037 20,262 19,399 17,738 108,068

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 0 3 3

Gre 31 43 27 26 24 151

I 4 6 7 6 2 25

Idf 30 26 37 34 32 159

Idp 619 766 842 845 791 3,863

Int 1,576 2,786 2,688 2,622 2,558 12,230

Lib 69 220 107 89 75 560

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,793 17,225 11,141 9,625 8,315 55,099

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Ref 22 44 22 19 23 130

Rep 20,214 36,470 22,372 19,297 17,230 115,583

RFP 0 1 1 1 1 4

District Number

Party

1



2/28/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 7 6 5 2 2 22

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 4 9 1 3 5 22

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 290 735 308 290 235 1,858

Vet 5 7 8 5 5 30

Total 51,317 89,412 57,846 52,281 47,056 297,912
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2/28/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,148 915 447 218 549 855 955 452

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Idf 3 0 0 1 1 0 2 0

Idp 19 32 13 8 37 21 22 10

Int 84 64 44 34 108 79 79 14

Lib 6 7 4 1 0 4 5 3

Npa 700 507 244 149 274 508 502 257

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,129 988 506 399 944 1,226 1,071 353

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 31 27 12 7 5 13 12 8

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,127 2,541 1,274 817 1,920 2,707 2,651 1,100

District Number

Party

3



9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

665 471 369 565 994 186 197 316 430 522 331

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

10 17 8 31 32 10 5 5 14 9 6

69 39 48 113 71 12 9 21 23 34 13

1 3 1 0 6 1 1 1 2 3 1

373 290 150 322 616 76 97 167 300 329 126

1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

855 773 525 1,017 1,425 172 177 294 521 478 245

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 11 4 2 43 5 10 9 20 22 9

1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,995 1,605 1,107 2,053 3,189 462 496 813 1,313 1,399 731



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

289 106 202 58 141 286 2 27 579 185 38

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 4 2 2 2 21 0 4 7 5 4

18 6 14 4 5 41 0 7 59 18 1

1 0 3 0 1 1 2 0 4 0 0

183 66 145 36 52 212 0 14 328 124 28

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

348 218 233 82 65 503 0 37 999 215 56

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 6 9 2 1 7 0 2 16 4 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

861 407 609 184 267 1,071 4 91 1,995 551 128



Total

1

1

2

12,498

1

2

7

12

369

1,131

62

7,175

16

15,854

2

3

2

1

326

3

37,468



2/28/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

ACP 2 1 3

AIP 5 1 6

Apf 0 2 2

Arp 3 0 3

BIL 0 1 1

CHI 0 1 1

Chr 11 4 15

CNP 0 2 2

Cpf 18 12 30

Dem 60,308 47,760 108,068

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 5 4 9

Fwp 0 3 3

Gre 84 67 151

I 12 13 25

Idf 68 91 159

Idp 1,830 2,033 3,863

Int 5,792 6,438 12,230

Lib 327 233 560

Mod 2 1 3

Npa 31,537 23,562 55,099

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 0 2 2

Ref 73 57 130

Rep 69,613 45,970 115,583

RFP 1 3 4

District Number

Party
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2/28/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Spa 5 5 10

Spf 15 7 22

Swp 7 3 10

TEA 16 6 22

Uni 2 0 2

Unk 1,177 681 1,858

Vet 18 12 30

Total 170,936 126,976 297,912
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2/28/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

ACP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 4 7

Dem 1,732 2,826 263 96 634 3,675 9,226

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 1 5 0 1 2 9 18

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 5 1 0 0 4 11

Idp 30 102 7 1 40 194 374

Int 86 256 20 5 92 448 907

Lib 8 12 2 1 3 18 44

Npa 522 1,340 124 48 359 1,558 3,951

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,089 3,057 365 140 731 2,983 8,365

Spf 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

TEA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Unk 26 43 0 0 7 74 150

Vet 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,497 7,655 783 292 1,869 8,973 23,069

District Number

Party
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2/28/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

AIP 0 0 1 0 5 0 6

Apf 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

BIL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 5 0 8 1 15

CNP 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

Cpf 1 3 15 0 11 0 30

Dem 906 20,842 35,403 2,189 48,602 126 108,068

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 4 3 0 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

Gre 4 19 54 5 69 0 151

I 1 7 8 0 9 0 25

Idf 1 37 58 2 61 0 159

Idp 26 865 1,539 79 1,353 1 3,863

Int 81 2,852 4,833 264 4,191 9 12,230

Lib 9 100 176 13 261 1 560

Mod 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Npa 469 10,983 17,126 1,130 25,335 56 55,099

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Ref 0 18 44 5 63 0 130

Rep 1,196 22,628 34,281 1,788 55,599 91 115,583

RFP 0 1 1 1 1 0 4

District Number

Party
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2/28/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Spa 0 3 3 0 4 0 10

Spf 1 4 4 1 12 0 22

Swp 0 3 1 0 6 0 10

TEA 0 1 9 1 11 0 22

UNI 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 20 301 519 29 985 4 1,858

Vet 0 4 13 1 12 0 30

Total 2,715 58,680 94,108 5,508 136,612 289 297,912

8



2/28/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 2 1 3

AIP 1 5 0 6

Apf 2 0 0 2

Arp 0 2 1 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 1 0 0 1

Chr 4 9 2 15

CNP 1 1 0 2

Cpf 10 20 0 30

Dem 33,885 67,619 6,564 108,068

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 3 6 0 9

Fwp 3 0 0 3

Gre 55 82 14 151

I 9 14 2 25

Idf 59 92 8 159

Idp 1,468 2,244 151 3,863

Int 4,394 7,426 410 12,230

Lib 166 371 23 560

Mod 0 3 0 3

Npa 16,405 36,157 2,537 55,099

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 2 0 0 2

Ref 40 87 3 130

Rep 29,183 80,122 6,278 115,583

RFP 2 2 0 4

District Number

Party
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2/28/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Spa 3 7 0 10

Spf 6 16 0 22

Swp 0 9 1 10

TEA 6 15 1 22

UNI 0 2 0 2

Unk 487 1,274 97 1,858

Vet 8 21 1 30

Total 86,204 195,613 16,095 297,912
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2/28/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 750 365 1,115

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 26 5 31

Int 96 18 114

Lib 5 2 7

Npa 391 184 575

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 761 389 1,150

Unk 16 7 23

Vet 4 0 4

Total 2,053 972 3,025

District Number

Party
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2/28/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 5 4 2 3 1 15

CNP 0 0 0 1 1 2

Cpf 6 9 6 3 6 30

Dem 19,632 31,037 20,262 19,399 17,738 108,068

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 0 3 3

Gre 31 43 27 26 24 151

I 4 6 7 6 2 25

Idf 30 26 37 34 32 159

Idp 619 766 842 845 791 3,863

Int 1,576 2,786 2,688 2,622 2,558 12,230

Lib 69 220 107 89 75 560

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,793 17,225 11,141 9,625 8,315 55,099

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Ref 22 44 22 19 23 130

Rep 20,214 36,470 22,372 19,297 17,230 115,583

RFP 0 1 1 1 1 4

District Number

Party
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2/28/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 7 6 5 2 2 22

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 4 9 1 3 5 22

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

UNK 290 735 308 290 235 1,858

Vet 5 7 8 5 5 30

Total 51,317 89,412 57,846 52,281 47,056 297,912
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2/28/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AAP 0 0 1 1

ACP 0 1 2 3

AIP 3 1 2 6

Apf 0 2 0 2

Arp 0 0 3 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 0 1 0 1

Chr 5 4 6 15

CNP 0 2 0 2

Cpf 7 13 10 30

Dem 16,316 49,608 42,144 108,068

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 4 4 9

Fwp 0 3 0 3

Gre 18 70 63 151

I 2 13 10 25

Idf 22 95 42 159

Idp 586 2,113 1,164 3,863

Int 1,459 6,761 4,010 12,230

Lib 70 232 258 560

Mod 1 1 1 3

Npa 7,885 24,660 22,554 55,099

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 2 0 2

Ref 24 62 44 130

Rep 16,689 49,600 49,294 115,583

RFP 0 3 1 4

District Number

Party
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2/28/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Spa 0 5 5 10

Spf 7 9 6 22

Swp 1 4 5 10

TEA 4 6 12 22

UNI 0 0 2 2

Unk 270 697 891 1,858

Vet 4 14 12 30

Total 43,375 133,988 120,549 297,912
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